RESULTATS, 17 DECEMBRE 2019

Rang N° paire
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106
108
11
109
101
111
6
7
112
10
3
104

107

102

110

105
12
103
113

Joueurs

Marie-Francoise Waeber
Odile Jaeger
Sonia Martin

Simone Schorderet
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Anne-Lise Romanens
Gertrude Deillon
Arianne Baeriswyl
Marianne Vonlanthen
Maryse Mudry
Marcienne Progin
Gerhard Kornfeld
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Monique Stempfel
Elsbeth Monney
Edy Crittin
Nicole Proenca
Marie-Pierre Schueler
Ursula Mossu
Heidi Fuhrer
Monique Bovey
Jonas Stoeckli
Marguerite Bruelhart
Fabienne Schouwey
Kathrin Ducotterd

Danielle Cosandey
Rachel de Raemy
Marie-Jeanne Rossier
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Farideh Hank
Heinz Beck
Marie-Claude Waeber

Jacqueline de Muralt

Anne-Elisabeth Vonlanthen

Irene Buol
Sylvie Eugster
Heinz Fuhrer
Janine Zurkinden
Marie-José Schmid
Marita Enderli
André Binggeli
Monique Tinguely
Cécile Ahmed
Sylvia Pulver
Michelle Deliege
Mario Strickler
Meyer Myriam
Birgit Hofer
Edith Beck

Dorothée Wellensiek

MP
345.6
342.4
327.0
325.0
320.6
318.6
317.0
314.0
312.0
308.0
304.0
302.2
300.0
298.0
297.0
291.0
265.0
260.0
255.0
242.6
232.0
230.8
222.0
214.6
205.8

%
60.42
59.86
57.17
56.82
56.05
55.70
55.42
54.90
54.55
53.85
53.15
52.83
52.45
52.10
51.92
50.87
46.33
45.45
44.58
42.41
40.56
40.35
38.81
37.52
35.98
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/111
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/112
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/17/pair/113
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